
Choose your track for the day: 

BC ACCELERATE

EOS.WEB



11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Welcome and Introductions

Closing Remarks

SaaS and BC Accelerate: Empowering Your Library's Future

Agile In Action: Development Processes at SirsiDynix

Introduction to BC Accelerate

BC Accelerate Product Roadmap

BLUEcloud Circulation: Are We There Yet?

BLUEcloud Cataloging and Acquisitions: A Look into What’s Coming

BLUEcloud Mobile2: Ready for Prime Time!

Tigers in the Cloud: Hampden-Sydney Embraces CloudSource+

Effecting Change with OSAS: A Conversation with Multnomah County

BREAK

BREAK

BLUEcloud Discovery Overview and Update

DAY TWO: BLUECLOUD ACCELERATETIME (EDT)

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/s/96740146963


DAY TWO: EOSTIME (EDT)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Patron Search & Global Patron Record Change Tips

7 OPAC Tweaks You Need To Make Now

Browse and Search List - max record/hits display default: How to adjust these

BREAK

How to Import Excel to MARC

Libraries Are for Every Body: Insights from a Special Library on Disability

Using new (custom) data fields on bibliographic records

The Many Things I Like about Reference Tracking

Closing Remarks

EOS.Web Development Update

Introductions to EOS. Web Track

Search Title List Field list: How do I manage that? 

https://sirsidynix.zoom.us/j/92730011110



